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School Tour Dates 2024

Thursday 23 May



Thursday 15 August

Thursday 17 October

All tours commence at 9:30am outside the library and

Take approximately 45 minutes.
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2024 NSW School Terms Dates

NSW School Term 1 Dates

	Last Day Term 1: Friday 12 April


NSW School Term 2 Dates

	Monday 29 April - Staff development Day
	Tuesday 30 April - Students first day
	Friday 5 July - Students last day


NSW School Term 3 Dates

	Monday 22 July - Staff development Day
	Tuesday 23 July - Students first day
	Friday 27 September- Students last day


NSW School Term 4 Dates

	Monday 14 October - School open for staff and students
	Wednesday 18 December - Students last day 
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            We would like to acknowledge the Guringai People who are the traditional custodians of this land. We would also like to pay respect to the elders both past and present and extend that respect to other Aboriginal people present.
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